
NOW
SELLING

National Housing Corporation
A

m
en

iti
es

Affordable Housing Programmes

Playground

Perimeter wall / FenceAdequate water supply

Internet infrastucture

24 Hour manned security

Ample parking Landscaped gardens

Adequate natural lighting

“Particulars not warranted”

@nhckenyawww.nhckenya.go.ke +254 706 191 919
+254 792 202 020 info@nhckenya.go.ke

HOMABAY AHP

Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments for sale on Tenant Purchase
Terms. Located along the Kisumu - Homa Bay highway, next to
Homa Bay Youth Polytechnic; with a panoramic view of Lake Victoria. 

Unit Type Area (Sqm) Selling Price

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

24

Studio-Cum Shop 61 3.52M

41

61

1.58M

2.50M

3.52M

EMBU AHP

Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on Tenant
Purchase Terms. Located off Embu - Siakago Road along Embu
Prison Road.

Unit Type Area (Sqm) Selling Price

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

30

41

61

1.735M

2.625M

3.785M

KIRINYAGA AHP

Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on Tenant
Purchase Terms. Located 50m off Kerugoya - Karatina Road,
opposite Katheri Coffee Factory along Effort Junior Academy Street.

Unit Type Area (Sqm) Selling Price

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

30

Shops
Studio cum Shop

41
61

2.625M
3.785M

41

61

1.735M

2.625M

3.785M

NYANDARUA AHP

Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on Tenant
Purchase Terms. Located in Ol Kalou Town, next to the County
Headquarters.

Unit Type Area (Sqm) Selling Price

Studio

1 Bedroom

2 Bedroom

30

41

61

TBA

TBA

TBA


