



National Housing Corporation

Affordable Housing Programmes



Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments for sale on Tenant Purchase Terms. Located along the Kisumu - Homa Bay highway, next to Homa Bay Youth Polytechnic; with a panoramic view of Lake Victoria.

Unit Type	Area (Sqm)	Selling Price
Studio	24	1.58M
1 Bedroom	41	2.50M
2 Bedroom	61	3.52M
Studio-Cum Shop	61	3.52M



Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on Tenant Purchase Terms. Located off Embu - Siakago Road along Embu

Unit Type	Area (Sqm)	Selling Price
Studio	30	1.735M
1 Bedroom	41	2.625M
2 Bedroom	61	3.785M



Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on **Tenant Purchase Terms**. Located 50m off Kerugoya - Karatina Road, opposite Katheri Coffee Factory along Effort Junior Academy Street.

Unit Type	Area (Sqm)	Selling Price
Studio	30	1.735M
1 Bedroom	41	2.625M
2 Bedroom	61	3.785M
Shops Studio cum Shop	41 61	2.625M 3.785M



Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments and Shops for sale on Tenant Purchase Terms. Located in Ol Kalou Town, next to the County

Unit Type	Area (Sqm)	Selling Price
Studio	30	TBA
1 Bedroom	41	TBA
2 Bedroom	61	TBA





Ample parking



24 Hour manned security



Internet infrastucture



Adequate water supply



Playground



Perimeter wall / Fence



Landscaped gardens



Adequate natural lighting



"Particulars not warranted"

















